
     Palacios Softball 
2024 
#FEARTHEFIN 

Date Day Opponent Site JV Varsity 
2/13/24 Tuesday Bloomington Home Na. 6pm 

2/20/24 Tuesday Aransas Pass Home Na. 6:00pm 

2/22/24 Thursday Palacios  Tournament Home Na. TBA 

2/23/24 Friday Palacios Tournament Home Na. TBA 

2/24/24 Saturday Palacios Tournament Home Na. TBA 

2/27/24 Tuesday Rice Consolidated* Home 5:00pm 7:00pm 

2/29/24 Thursday Victoria ISD Tournament Away Na. TBA 

3/1/24 Friday Victoria ISD Tournament Away Na. TBA 

3/2/24 Saturday Victoria ISD Tournament Away Na. TBA 

3/5/24 Tuesday Hallettsville* Away 5:00pm 7:00pm 

3/12/24 Tuesday Industrial* Home 5:00pm 7:00pm 

3/15/24 Friday Columbus* Away 5:00pm 7:00pm 

3/19/24 Tuesday Tidehaven* Home 5:00pm 7:00pm 

3/22/24 Friday Yoakum* Home Na. 12:00pm 

3/26/24 Tuesday Edna* Away 5:00pm 7:00pm 

3/29/24 Friday Rice Consolidated* Away 5:00pm 7:00pm 

4/2/24 Tuesday Hallettsville* Home 5:00pm 7:00pm 

4/6/24 Friday Industrial* Away 5:00pm 7:00pm 

4/9/24 Tuesday Columbus* Home 5:00pm 7:00pm 

4/12/24 Friday Tidehaven* Away 5:00pm 7:00pm 

4/16/24 Tuesday Yoakum* Away 5:00pm 7:00pm 

4/19/24 Friday Edna*^ Home 5:00pm 7:00pm 
 

Head Coach: Travis Crowley 
Assistant Coach: Hudson Bates, Briana Townley 
Athletic Director: Chad Graves 
Superintendent: Dr. Bill Chapman 
High School Principal: Stephanie Garcia 
Assistant Principals: Marina Gomez, Leah Graves 
 

 * District 28-AAA   -   ^Varsity Parents Night   -   Bold Denotes Home Games 


